Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 203
Hexagonal reducing sleeve
MHX
- �Male/female sleeve
- M�aterials:
Galvanised steel
303 Stainless steel
- Supplied by the pack
Dimensions in mm
Qty Price each
Part number ØF ØT S L X Y per pack 1 to 4
Steel
MHX6-8-19/B M6 M8 13 19 7 7 20 15,91 F
MHX8-6-20/B M8 M6 13 20 8 7 20 15,91 F
MHX8-10-23/B M8 M10 13 23 8 9 20 15,91 F
MHX8-12-23/B M8 M12 17 23 8 8 20 22,37 F
MHX10-6-21/B M10 M6 13 21 8 7 20 15,91 F
MHX10-8-21/B M10 M8 13 21 8 7 20 15,91 F
MHX10-12-25/B M10 M12 17 25 10 8 20 22,37 F
MHX10-16-32/B M10 M16 24 32 10 13 20 57,85 F
MHX12-8-23/B M12 M8 13 23 10 7 20 15,91 F
MHX12-10-23/B M12 M10 13 23 10 8 20 15,91 F
MHX12-16-32/B M12 M16 24 32 10 13 20 57,85 F
MHX16-10-32/B M16 M10 19 32 14 9 20 34,71 F
MHX16-12-32/B M16 M12 19 32 14 10 20 34,71 F
Stainless steel
MHX6-8-19/SS/B M6 M8 13 19 7 7 20 67,94 F
MHX8-6-20/SS/B M8 M6 13 20 8 7 20 67,94 F
MHX8-10-23/SS/B M8 M10 13 23 8 9 20 67,94 F
MHX8-12-23/SS/B M8 M12 17 23 8 8 20 87,92 F
MHX10-6-21/SS/B M10 M6 13 21 8 7 20 67,94 F
MHX10-8-21/SS/B M10 M8 13 21 8 7 20 67,94 F
MHX10-12-25/SS/B M10 M12 17 25 10 8 20 87,92 F
MHX10-16-32/SS/B M10 M16 24 32 10 13 20 142,29 F
MHX12-8-23/SS/B M12 M8 13 23 10 7 20 67,94 F
MHX12-10-23/SS/B M12 M10 13 23 10 8 20 67,94 F
MHX12-16-32/SS/B M12 M16 24 32 10 13 20 142,29 F
MHX16-10-32/SS/B M16 M10 19 32 14 9 20 100,82 F
MHX16-12-32/SS/B M16 M12 19 32 14 10 20 100,82 F
Steel or stainless steel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 20+ 50+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request